AFFILIATION

State Total
Roman Catholic
Jewish

Lutheran

7th Day Adventist
Episcopal
Orthodox

Baptist

Christian Fundamental
Mennonite
Presbyterian
Society of Friends
Islamic

Nondenominational

Campus (SUNY, CUNY)

TABLE 1

NONPUBLIC SCHOOL ENROLLMENT BY LEVEL AND
AFFILIATION GRADES K-12

K-6"
224,409
87,699
79,574
2,823
1,494
2,523
1,214
1,186
7,347
1,227
135
1,085
2,540
35,239

323

1/ Includes ungraded elementary disabled.
2/ Includes ungraded secondary disabled.

NEW YORK STATE
2010-11

ENROLLMENT
7-8 9-12”
61,689 129,945
28,757 66,179
17,373 31,331
852 855
504 542
726 1,243
300 147
285 509
1,758 2,771
448 47
44 131
421 977
693 779
9,094 23,649
434 785

NOTE: Column totals may not add to 100% due to rounding.

TOTAL

416,043
182,635
128,278
4,530
2,540
4,492
1,661
1,980
11,876
1,722
310
2,483
4,012
67,982

1,542

PERCENT OF TOTAL

100.0%

43.9%

30.8%

1.1%

0.6%

1.1%

0.4%

0.5%

2.9%

0.4%

0.1%

0.6%

1.0%

16.3%

0.4%
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