## TABLE 1 NONPUBLIC SCHOOL ENROLLMENT BY LEVEL AND AFFILIATION GRADES K-12 NEW YORK STATE 2010-11

**ENROLLMENT** 

AFFILIATION	K-6 <sup>1/</sup>	7-8	9-12 <sup>2</sup>	TOTAL	PERCENT OF TOTAL
State Total	224,409	61,689	129,945	416,043	100.0%
Roman Catholic	87,699	28,757	66,179	182,635	43.9%
Jewish	79,574	17,373	31,331	128,278	30.8%
Lutheran	2,823	852	855	4,530	1.1%
7th Day Adventist	1,494	504	542	2,540	0.6%
Episcopal	2,523	726	1,243	4,492	1.1%
Orthodox	1,214	300	147	1,661	0.4%
Baptist	1,186	285	509	1,980	0.5%
Christian Fundamental	7,347	1,758	2,771	11,876	2.9%
Mennonite	1,227	448	47	1,722	0.4%
Presbyterian	135	44	131	310	0.1%
<b>Society of Friends</b>	1,085	421	977	2,483	0.6%
Islamic	2,540	693	779	4,012	1.0%
Nondenominational	35,239	9,094	23,649	67,982	16.3%
Campus (SUNY, CUNY)	323	434	785	1,542	0.4%

NOTE: Column totals may not add to 100% due to rounding.

<sup>1/</sup> Includes ungraded elementary disabled.

<sup>2/</sup> Includes ungraded secondary disabled.